

1999 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA1-AB795)

Received: 03/10/2000

Received By: mdsida

Wanted: Soon

Identical to LRB:

For: Scott Walker (608) 266-9180

By/Representing: Missy

This file may be shown to any legislator: NO

Drafter: mdsida

May Contact:

Alt. Drafters:

Subject: Correctional System - jails
Correctional System - prisons

Extra Copies: jeo

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Health summary form for prisoners; effective date for prisoner medical records requirements

Instructions:

Change "officer in charge" to jailer or warden or supt. or designee; delay eff. date by 6 months

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/1	mdsida 03/10/2000	gilfokm 03/10/2000	jfrantze 03/13/2000	_____	lrb_docadmin 03/13/2000	lrb_docadmin 03/13/2000	

FE Sent For:

<END>

1999 DRAFTING REQUEST

Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA1-AB795)

Received: 03/10/2000

Received By: **mdsida**

Wanted: **Soon**

Identical to LRB:

For: **Scott Walker (608) 266-9180**

By/Representing: **Missy**

This file may be shown to any legislator: **NO**

Drafter: **mdsida**

May Contact:

Alt. Drafters:

Subject: **Correctional System - jails
Correctional System - prisons**

Extra Copies: **jeo**

Pre Topic:

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Health summary form for prisoners; effective date for prisoner medical records requirements

Instructions:

Change "officer in charge" to jailer or warden or supt. or designee; delay eff. date by 6 months

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Typed</u>	<u>Proofed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/1	mdsida	1-3-10kmq	6/3/18	6/15/18 3/17			

FE Sent For:

<END>



State of Wisconsin
1999 - 2000 LEGISLATURE

LRBa1729/1

MGD:k:...

mg

Mon
noon

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO 1999 ASSEMBLY BILL 795

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 ✓ 1. Page 3, line 22: delete "officer in charge" and substitute "jailer or his or her
3 designee".

4 ✓ 2. Page 4, line 13: delete "officer in charge" and substitute "warden or
5 superintendent or his or her designee".

6 ✓ 3. Page 6, line 2: after that line insert:

7 (7) "SECTION 4. Effective date.

8 (1) This act takes effect on the first day of the 6th month beginning after
9 publication."

10

(END)